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Cokoladova tretra 2020
Bratislava 18.08.2020

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 11:35

(136) 200m - Chlapci 2011 - 2012 :: Beh A

#

A w N

St.é.

(15)
©)
(12)
4)
(13)
€y

Meno

HABA Kristof
ISUNIN Marek
SMIDA Oliver
JANKO Teodor
VESELY Alexander
DOROCAK Richard

Nar.

2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon

34,34
35,70
36,83
36,92
DNS
DNS
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